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Furnitug For The Real Office™

InterPlay Series — Social Seating

Interlla

Model 821 Model 822
Chair with Tablet Sofa with 2 Tablets

¢ 500 Ib. weight capacity

500 Ib. weight capacity

e Contemporary design e Contemporary design

e Fully upholstered chair e Fully upholstered chair

e Molded fire-retardant seat foam e Molded fire-retardant seat foam

¢ Available in fabric back or e Available in fabric back or

full PVC-free polyurethane full PVC-free polyurethane

e 3/4” thick adjustable position e Two 3/4"” thick adjustable position

laminate tablet laminate tablets

e Two laminate finishes e Two laminate finishes

¢ 4 |locking casters e 4 |locking casters

e Optional wooden feet available in e Optional wooden feet available in

colors matching laminate tablet colors matching laminate tablet

e Handle on back to make moving easy e Handle on back to make moving easy

e 33" Hx 33" or 43" W x 32" D e 33" H x 62.25" or 82" W x 32.50” D
Geometrix Series - Fabric Colors PVC-Free Polyurethane Colors Tablet Laminate Finishes Wooden Foot Finishes
F - ! -pe ! ! ! Tung-
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Seat Size:

Back Size:

Seat Height:
Arm Height:
Int. Arm Width:
Ext. Arm Width:
Overall Height:
Overall Width:
Overall Depth:
Tablet Size:

Seat Size:

Back Size:

Seat Height:
Arm Height:
Int. Arm Width:
Ext. Arm Width:
Overall Height:
Overall Width:
Overall Depth:
Tablet Size:

821

20.25” W x 20.50” D

20.25" W x 18" H

18.50"

26.25"

20.25"

32"

33"

33" (tablet in) or 43" (tablet out)
32"

15” W x 11” D x 0.75" thick

822

48.75" W x 20.50” D

49.50” W x 17.50" H

18.50”

26.25"

20.25"

62.25"

33"

62.25" (tablets in) or 82" (tablets out)
32.50”

15" W x 11” D x 0.75” thick
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